
1 ANEISO[

2 OMAHANU OSAIENt H7  64 64

3 RAONARS HUMA G7  32 96

4 FLQGETO ARROSANt 13A 66 162

5 BQOGELU FATE A12 33 195

6 EUNGLUV BAIOQUE 10F 38 233

7 NEZGEHP UVULE 11B 20 253

8 EHAMNIV PEZE 6H  44 297

9 NMENIMR HAVIE 5K  32 329

10 JMBAIRU MENINE O4  27 356

11 DGGEPER JABIRU N9  43 399

12 GAGELOT PERD 4I  26 425

13 GCIGEOX LEVAT M3  26 451

14 GCGAIOT EXO I8  48 499

15 GAGIOTT CUIRA B10 35 534

16 IDGETTY AGIO A7  19 553

17 DDLSITT BEGAYE F10 38 591

18 NKILOST DEDITS 15E 24 615

19 ESOLTNW KSI 15M 52 667

20 OLFETTT NEWS B4  35 702

21 TERTTO[ FOLK M12 43 745

22 ESMLLRU TROTTEe 2H  75 820

MERLU 1D  30 850
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